Authorised by the ACT Parliamentary Counsel—also accessible at www.legislation.act.gov.au
Australian Capital Territory
ACTEW/AGL Partnership Facilitation
Act 2000
A2000-13
Republication No 10
Effective:  16 November 2025
Republication date: 16 November 2025

ins = inserted/added sdiv = subdivision
LA = Legislation Act 2001 SL = Subordinate law
LR = legislation register sub = substituted
LRA = Legislation (Republication) Act 1996 underlining = whole or part not commenced
mod = modified/modification or to be expired
 Endnotes
Legislation history 3
R10
16/11/25
ACTEW/AGL Partnership Facilitation Act 2000
Effective:  16/11/25
page 27
 Authorised by the ACT Parliamentary Counsel—also accessible at www.legislation.act.gov.au
3 Legislation history
ACTEW/AGL Partnership Facilitation Act 2000 A2000-13
notified 6 April 2000 (Gaz 2000 No 14)
s 1, s 2 commenced 6 April 2000 (IA s 10B)
remainder commenced 6 April 2000 (s 2 (1) and Gaz 2000 No 14)
as amended by
Legislation (Consequential Amendments) Act 2001 A2001-44 pt 1
notified 26 July 2001 (Gaz 2001 No 30)
s 1, s 2 commenced 26 July 2001 (IA s 10B)
pt 1 commenced 12 September 2001 (s 2 and see Gaz 2001 No S65)
Statute Law Amendment Act 2002 A2002-30 pt 3.1
notified LR 16 September 2002
s 1, s 2 taken to have commenced 19 May 1997 (LA s 75 (2))
pt 3.1 commenced 17 September 2002 (s 2 (1))
Statute Law Amendment Act 2003 (No 2) A2003-56 sch 3 pt 3.1
notified LR 5 December 2003
s 1, s 2 commenced 5 December 2003 (LA s 75 (1))
sch 3 pt 3.1 commenced 19 December 2003 (s 2)
Criminal Code Harmonisation Act 2005 A2005-54 sch 1 pt 1.1
notified LR 27 October 2005
s 1, s 2 commenced 27 October 2005 (LA s 75 (1))
sch 1 pt 1.1 commenced 24 November 2005 (s 2)
Statute Law Amendment Act 2007 A2007-3 sch 3 pt 3.1
notified LR 22 March 2007
s 1, s 2 taken to have commenced 1 July 2006 (LA s 75 (2))
sch 3 pt 3.1 commenced 12 April 2007 (s 2 (1))
Statute Law Amendment Act 2007 (No 2) A2007-16 sch 3 pt 3.1
notified LR 20 June 2007
s 1, s 2 taken to have commenced 12 April 2007 (LA s 75 (2))
sch 3 pt 3.1 commenced 11 July 2007 (s 2 (1))
Endnotes
3 Legislation history
page 28 ACTEW/AGL Partnership Facilitation Act 2000
Effective:  16/11/25
R10
16/11/25
 Authorised by the ACT Parliamentary Counsel—also accessible at www.legislation.act.gov.au
Statute Law Amendment Act 2015 A2015-15 sch 3 pt 3.1
notified LR 27 May 2015
s 1, s 2 commenced 27 May 2015 (LA s 75 (1))
sch 3 pt 3.1 commenced 10 June 2015 (s 2)
Statute Law Amendment Act 2018 A2018-42 sch 3 pt 3.1
notified LR 8 November 2018
s 1, s 2 taken to have commenced 1 July 2018 (LA s 75 (2))
sch 3 pt 3.1 commenced 22 November 2018 (s 2 (1))
Statute Law Amendment Act 2025 A2025-29 sch 3 pt 3.1, sch 4 pt 4.3
notified LR 6 November 2025
s 1, s 2 commenced 6 November 2025 (LA s 75 (1))
sch 3 pt 3.1, sch 4 pt 4.3 commenced 16 November 2025 (s 2 (1), (9))